Electronic
Access
Control
Keys &
Keying
Mortise
Cyls.
Rim

Special function cylinders are offered in limited models and are noted by symbol: † indicating the model
number is available in special functions.
How to order
Red Core
ASSA provides Red temporary construction cores (red cores are always 51 Profile) for its interchangeable core
cylinders upon request. Red cores are invoiced at list price noted in current price list and upon return to ASSA,
credit will be issued for the full invoiced amount less a handling fee (See current price list). Request for credit must
be made in writing to ASSA Customer Service referencing the original invoice upon which the red cores appear.
KEYS ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICE OF THE RED CORE AND ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR RETURN.
To order interchangeable core cylinders with temporary cores, specify cylinder model number, Cam, finish,
by RED CORE, example, 6552ICR-1 x 626 x RED CORE. To order red core separately, specify 70600ICR. Specify
change keys as TWIN-KD-RED and control keys as TWIN-CT-RED.
Example Model No. Finish Profile – Side Bar
Specify
E8551CW-14 626 851 – 888 (For Directional Cylinders Clockwise Rotation)
E8551CC-14 626 851 – 888 (For Directional Cylinders Counter Clockwise Rotation)
E8551CL-14 626 851 – 888 (For Limited Rotation Cylinders Counter Clockwise Rotation)
E8551WL-14 626 851 – 888 (For Limited Rotation Cylinders Clockwise Rotation)
General
Info.
Electronic
Access